INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED
IN INTEL’S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR
WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, MERCHANTABILITY, OR INFRINGEMENT OF ANY PATENT, COPYRIGHT OR OTHER INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT. Intel does not control or audit the design or implementation of third party
benchmark data or Web sites referenced in this document. Intel encourages all of its customers to visit the referenced web sites or others where similar performance benchmark data are reported and confirm whether the referenced benchmark data are accurate
and reflect performance of systems available for purhcase. Any difference in system hardware or software design or configuration may affect actual performance.
High Performance Intel® Solid-State Drives for
Your Customer’s Data Center
Dell* systems with the Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series, Intel® SSD DC S3610 Series or Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series

SSDSC2BA800G3RP
DT8XJ
800 GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 25nm, MLC
Intel® SSD DC
S3500 Series
Intel® SSD DC
S3700 Series
Intel and the Intel logo are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. Copyright © 2015 Intel Corporation. All rights reserved.
*Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
Printed in USA 01062015/CG/PRW/PDF Please Recycle 329795-003US
MM¹
930195
930196
930197
930198
80 GB SSDSC1NB080G4RP FOPMD
240 GB SSDSC1NB240G4RP PGJJ6
400 GB SSDSC1NB400G4RP X7PVW
800 GB SSDSC1NB800G4RP XP4KG
932017
932018
932019
930605

R805
R630
R515
R415
R210
R200
M710 HD
M610
M610x
M605
T610
T605
T300
T110 II
T100
120 GB SSDSC2BB120G4RP MVTNM 120 GB,  2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC930603
13th generation
 Dell Poweredge* Servers
Rack Mount Servers Blade Servers
R830
R730
R630
Tower Servers
M630
M830
T630
Intel® SSD DC
S3610 Series
200 GB SSDSC2BX200G4RP 30481G
400 GB SSDSC2BX400G4RP 65WJJ
800 GB SSDSC2BX800G4RP 9F3GY
940771
940773
940769 200 GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC
400 GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC
800 GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC
Intel® SSD DC S3700 Series and Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series are qualified on the following Dell server platforms:Intel® SSD DC S3610 Series and Intel® SSD DC
S3500 Series (120/480GB) are qualified on the
following Dell server platforms:
480 GB SSDSC2BB480G4RG 7GPY7 480 GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC, Qualified on 13G Platforms940610
¹50 pack quantity. For additional quantity information, please refer to mark.intel.com
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!